
Living room

18’ 6” x 21’ 

321 A E Merry
4 Bedroom
2 Bath
Gas Heat Central Air
Gas Hot Water
Electric Range
Washer/Dryer
2 Refrigerators

B11
321 A East Merry
Ground Floor

Bedroom #1

B13 B13

Water shut 

Furnace
Breaker Box
20X25X1

B12

B12

B10

8' 8" × 12' 2"

8' 11" × 5' 0"

Kitchen
10' 7" × 12' 0"

7' 10" × 5' 5"

Bath
7' 11" × 7' 2"

8' 8" × 12' 2"

8' 11" × 5' 0"

Kitchen
10' 7" × 12' 0"

7' 10" × 5' 5"

Bath
7' 11" × 7' 2"



B4

B15

B16

B16

B15

321 A E. Merry
Second Floor

B16

B17

Bath
6' 4" × 8' 2"

Bedroom #4
9' 6" × 12' 5"

9' 6" × 10' 11"

Bedroom #3
8' 10" × 13' 10"

Attic Space
8' 0" × 12' 2"

8' 11" × 2' 5"

Bedroom #2
12' 0" × 10' 1"

8' 9" × 1' 9"

Bath
6' 4" × 8' 2"

Bedroom #4
9' 6" × 12' 5"

9' 6" × 10' 11"

Bedroom #3
8' 10" × 13' 10"

Attic Space
8' 0" × 12' 2"

8' 11" × 2' 5"

Bedroom #2
12' 0" × 10' 1"

8' 9" × 1' 9"


